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Rubenscup

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=15:34

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00Damman Axelle            HAC W1 5214 8.9500
Van De Velde Sofie       AZW W2 3983 9.0000
Maes Faith               AVMO W3 4296 9.1800
Beernaert Maite          HAC W4 5049 9.4701
Verduyn Jane             HAC W5 5147 9.7201
Ramboer Emma             HAC W6 5215 10.3000Ramboer Emma             HAC W6 5215 10.30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

00Dudek Graciana           AVR W1 5138 9.9800
Nowe Febe                AVR W2 5139 10.1301
Temmerman Estelle        AVR W3 4702 10.1701
Desmedt Delphine         AVR W4 4192 10.6501
Sinnesael Pauline        AVR W5 4701 10.8401Sinnesael Pauline        AVR W5 4701 10.84

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

00Versyck Leontine         HAC W1 5271 9.6700
Coppein Margaux          FLAC W2 5353 9.6700
Cham Camille             AVR W3 4186 9.9101
Verniest Saar            HAC W4 5149 9.9200
Berghmans Tine           FLAC W5 4215 9.9400
Lauwers Luna             HAC W6 4979 10.1901Lauwers Luna             HAC W6 4979 10.19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

01Dewulf Inez              HAC W1 5239 10.1801
Arickx Louise            AVMO W2 4289 10.3001
Delameilleure Flore      AVR W3 4190 10.3201
Maes Eveline             AVMO W4 4503 10.5001
Goethals Illeana         AZW W5 5256 10.9001Goethals Illeana         AZW W5 5256 10.90

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

00Devogel Kim              KKS W1 4072 9.9100
Heyrman Amber            AVR W2 4700 10.2401
DECAESTECKER AMBER /   W3 9501 10.6101
Laurez Bayush            FLAC W4 4220 11.2101
Stevens  Lou             AVMO W5 4285 11.3101
NYBORG EVA HAC W6 9502 12.7101NYBORG EVA HAC W6 9502 12.71

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

00Madou Jolien             AVMO W1 4294 9.6800
Verhelst Fien            KKS W2 4047 10.2800
Vandekerkhove Margo      KKS W3 4463 10.2900
Haghedooren Noa          FLAC W4 4218 10.4800
Ameel Jade               HAC W5 5450 11.0700Ameel Jade               HAC W5 5450 11.07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

01Chibani Wissam           FLAC W1 5363 9.8001
Busschaert Sarah         FLAC W2 4441 10.5200
Deschacht Galina         HAC W3 5232 11.1700
Pauwelyn Jade            KKS W4 5695 11.3301
Laevens Elke             KKS W5 4071 11.4901Laevens Elke             KKS W5 4071 11.49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 8

00Chibani Wiaam            FLAC W1 5362 9.3700
De Vuyst Yolente         HAC W2 5531 9.6501
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Vandevoorde Fran         AVMO W3 4508 10.1400
Vancoppenolle Indra      KKS W4 4885 10.2801
Verpoort Fien            HAC W5 5325 10.4801Verpoort Fien            HAC W5 5325 10.48

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=15:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02GAYSE BRENT NA  W1 9507 9.6702
Van Ryckeghem Robbe      AVMO W2 1437 11.2303
Stevens Roef             AVMO W3 1438 11.3903
Schotte Benjamin         KKS W4 1206 11.6903
Deroo Lukas              HAC W5 2640 11.7403Deroo Lukas              HAC W5 2640 11.74

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

02Cneut Michiel            AVR W1 2214 9.8402
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W2 2537 10.0703
Van Hecke Dante          FLAC W3 1922 10.7402
Magry Milan              HAC W4 2603 11.0803
Priem Victor             AVR W5 2712 11.2004Priem Victor             AVR W5 2712 11.20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

02Van Walleghem Matice     AVMO W1 1439 10.3302
Verfaillie Achille       KKS W2 2968 10.8802
Mortele Tibo             HAC W3 2326 10.9102
Vanhoucke Stan           FLAC W4 2207 10.9602
Bossu Thibault           KKS W5 1180 11.7503
Blomme Edward            KKS W6 1174 11.7703Blomme Edward            KKS W6 1174 11.77

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

02Maton Andreas            AVMO W1 1446 10.5202
De Waegenaere Wout       KKS W2 1234 10.6003
Defoort Ruben            KKS W3 1164 10.7703
Francois Hannes          HAC W4 2538 11.5202
Ameele Mattice           HAC W5 2650 11.6903Ameele Mattice           HAC W5 2650 11.69

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

02Vandevoorde Warre        AVR W1 2962 9.5702
VINCKIER VIC HAC W2 9500 10.7902
Stevens Tobias           AVR W3 1490 11.1904
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W4 1323 11.5803
Vandenbogaerde Lander    FLAC W5 3180 11.6004Vandenbogaerde Lander    FLAC W5 3180 11.60

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

02Versavel Simon           FLAC W1 2208 9.8202
Dekocker Mateo           AZW W2 1120 10.7502
Dhont Maxime             AZW W3 3173 11.8802
VOLCKAERT  MATHIS /   W4 9503 12.2804VOLCKAERT  MATHIS /   W4 9503 12.28

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=16:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Cool Charelle            AVMO W1 1134 9.4602
Declercq Fien            FLAC W2 1525 9.4802
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W3 1745 9.5002
Delva Ghislaine          AVR W4 1932 9.7602
Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W5 1779 9.7902
Luyssen Liesl            AZW W6 880 9.9902
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Luyssen Liesl            AZW W6 880 9.99

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

02Tilleman Ineke           AVR W1 1227 10.0902
Lesage Morgane           AZW W2 2503 10.3502
Vandenbulcke Sydney      AZW W3 885 10.4502
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W4 1060 10.5403
Meerschaut Merel         FLAC W5 1061 10.6602
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W6 1772 11.3203Gotelaere Margot         AZW W6 1772 11.32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

02Merlevede Lara           AZW W1 883 10.6302
Noppe Eloise             AZW W2 1782 10.7203
Lampo Laura              HAC W3 1945 10.7303
Dieryck Birgit           FLAC W4 1749 10.9802
Haverbeke Lieze          AVMO W5 2283 11.1203
Ghilgemyn Hanne          AZW W6 881 11.2702Ghilgemyn Hanne          AZW W6 881 11.27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

02Stevens Sara             AVR W1 1059 10.3802
Vander Cruyssen Heike    AZW W2 886 11.0203
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W3 1759 11.2604
Dequae Nele              AZW W4 1752 11.3103
Lauwers Iza              HAC W5 2435 11.3704
Arickx Marthe            AVMO W6 1131 11.3803Arickx Marthe            AVMO W6 1131 11.38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

03DEMAITER FAMKE NA  W1 9505 10.3403
Geldhof Mila             AVR W2 1463 11.1003
Verhulst Maite           KKS W3 935 11.1503
Verfaillie Julie         KKS W4 930 11.6902
Lema Sarah               AVR W5 1056 11.7403
Hoet Jenna               AVR W6 2152 11.7504Hoet Jenna               AVR W6 2152 11.75

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

02Raes Stefanie            AVR W1 1167 10.7502
Stock Marte              AVR W2 2237 10.8502
Casier Gloria            AVR W3 1755 11.1903
Vanbelle Lucie           HAC W4 1949 13.1803
Van Ryckeghem Lotte      AVMO W5 1132 13.3803Van Ryckeghem Lotte      AVMO W5 1132 13.38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

03Neirynck Judit           HAC W1 2103 10.5403
Chibani Rania            FLAC W2 2164 11.0503
Vynckier Axana           FLAC W3 2200 11.4702
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W4 1136 11.9602
Heyrman Janne            AVR W5 1555 12.1804
Desmedt Amber            AVR W6 2588 12.8504Desmedt Amber            AVR W6 2588 12.85

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=17:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00Vanden Broucke Eloy      KKS W1 4968 8.6300
Vlamynck Simon           AVR W2 5086 8.9000
Descheemaeker Emile      HAC W3 6275 8.9201
Vantomme Lennert         FLAC W4 5927 9.0201
Demaiter Yoran           AVR W5 6582 9.4201
Messiaen Tijs            AZW W6 5950 9.4600Messiaen Tijs            AZW W6 5950 9.46
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

01Maes Branko              AVMO W1 6710 9.0401
Vanhecke Stan            AVR W2 5084 9.4901
Callewaert Simen         HAC W3 6173 9.5000
Stockx Aaron             HAC W4 6289 9.5500
Vandelannoote Tibaut     FLAC W5 5153 9.6301
Desmet Bavo              FLAC W6 5713 10.0100Desmet Bavo              FLAC W6 5713 10.01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

01Dheedene Yoric           AZW W1 5940 9.5101
Lammertyn Lars           HAC W2 6533 9.8900
Andries Jarne            HAC W3 6687 10.1001
Verhelst Jens-magnus     AVMO W4 5209 10.2501
Ghilgemyn Tjorven        AZW W5 4904 10.6200
Scheffers Lukas          FLAC W6 5091 10.8901Scheffers Lukas          FLAC W6 5091 10.89

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

01Vanquaethem Klaas        AVR W1 5945 9.7901
Decneudt Kobe            KKS W2 4930 10.0101
Schotte Alexander        KKS W3 4955 10.1001
Amerlinck Jarne          FLAC W4 6095 10.5300
Versyck Andries          HAC W5 6223 10.7601
Christiaens Louis        AZW W6 4901 12.0400Christiaens Louis        AZW W6 4901 12.04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

00Geldof Arnaud            FLAC W1 5714 9.3800
Deryckere Thibaut        KKS W2 6079 9.5300
Stevens Martijn          AVR W3 5083 10.0600
De Langhe Rune           AVMO W4 5207 10.2801
Monserez Lukas           KKS W5 5843 10.7300
De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W6 6235 10.8101De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W6 6235 10.81

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

00Deneckere Bert           KKS W1 4944 9.2800
Casier Luka              AVR W2 5943 9.6001
Luypaert Keith           KKS W3 5755 9.9500
Decaestecker Jens        AVR W4 5078 10.3001
Vandenbulcke Nigel       FLAC W5 6096 10.5401
Mooyaert Jorijn          HAC W6 6174 10.6200Mooyaert Jorijn          HAC W6 6174 10.62

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

00Defoort Isaac            KKS W1 4927 9.6700
Vandenbroucke Henri      AZW W2 4909 9.9301
Van Bruaene Tim          KKS W3 4964 10.1201
Verfaillie Thibault      KKS W4 4946 10.2600
VANDENDRIESSCHE CHAIM NA  W5 9506 10.3701
Moeyaert Andres          HAC W6 6676 11.2901Moeyaert Andres          HAC W6 6676 11.29

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Devoldere Kjillsea       AVMO W1 7207 20.6098
Maes Kiara               AVMO W2 8041 21.2398
Steur Tyra               HAC W3 7875 21.4298
Staelens Emma            HAC W4 8113 21.8899
Lauwers Lieselotte       AVMO W5 7759 23.2998
Maton Marie              AVMO W6 7211 24.6699Maton Marie              AVMO W6 7211 24.66
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

98Lagrou Ilke              HAC W1 7936 22.2398
Vanbavinckhove Justine   AVMO W2 7202 22.2599
Berghmans Hanne          FLAC W3 7132 23.1098
Degryse Daphne           AVR W4 7818 23.2298
Vanhautte Joceline       AZW W5 6958 24.3199
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W6 7012 24.6199Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W6 7012 24.61

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

98Lema Anne                AVR W1 7107 23.8798
Hermans Sarah            AZW W2 6956 24.9298
Lescrauwaet Siska        AVR W3 7546 25.0998
Oosterlinck Nathalie     FLAC W4 8371 25.6099
Mooyaert Emmelien        HAC W5 7986 26.0198
Vandenbulcke Chayenne    FLAC W6 7917 26.2399Vandenbulcke Chayenne    FLAC W6 7917 26.23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

98Ghyoot Lynn              HAC W1 7874 21.6898
Vandecasteele Tine       AVR W2 8068 24.2198
Haghedooren Evi          FLAC W3 7137 24.2898
Dequae Sofie             AZW W4 7814 26.2199
De Marez Michele         AVR W5 7817 26.6498De Marez Michele         AVR W5 7817 26.64

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

98Coppein Eline            FLAC W1 7105 22.6098
Vervaele Loes            AVR W2 7115 23.6198
Blontrock Lies           AZW W3 6945 24.2299
Brugghe Lies             HAC W4 7872 25.2499
Lannoo Annelien          AVR W5 7545 26.1098Lannoo Annelien          AVR W5 7545 26.10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

99Goossens Lien            AVR W1 8210 23.2399
Scheffers Hanne          FLAC W2 7119 23.2399
Gheeraert Aimee          FLAC W3 7913 24.8898
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W4 7013 25.3999
Leenknegt Celestine      AVR W5 7106 25.4699Leenknegt Celestine      AVR W5 7106 25.46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

98Vermeulen Celeste        HAC W1 8318 23.6298
Vandekerkhove Liesel     KKS W2 7342 24.0699
Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC W3 7915 24.6699
Spriet Alisa             AVR W4 8211 24.9099
Delameilleure Stien      AVR W5 7104 25.1899Delameilleure Stien      AVR W5 7104 25.18

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 8

99Stevens Nona             AVMO W1 7203 22.4999
Meerschaut Roselinde     FLAC W2 7114 23.6099
Depoortere Alice         FLAC W3 7643 23.8298
De Langhe Emma           AVMO W4 7208 24.3998
Piepers Alana            KKS W5 7344 26.6499Piepers Alana            KKS W5 7344 26.64

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=18:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Parmentier Bavo          HAC W1 9159 20.5498
Kesteloot Niels          KKS W2 8002 20.6799
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Vande Ginste Chesney     HAC W3 8973 21.1598
Vlaeminck Thijs          AVMO W4 8246 21.1698
Verniest Dries           HAC W5 9054 22.0598
Loose Simon              HAC W6 8887 22.3698Loose Simon              HAC W6 8887 22.36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

98Gonnissen Jeroen         FLAC W1 8164 21.398
Tavernier Robbert        FLAC W2 8132 21.599
Colpaert Brecht          HAC W3 9248 22.098
Dekocker Sam             AZW W4 7933 22.499
Deceuninck Benjamin      FLAC W5 8708 22.599
Maelfait Jasper          KKS W6 8005 27.599Maelfait Jasper          KKS W6 8005 27.5

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

98Oyaert Miquel            HAC W1 9224 21.9698
Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR W2 8125 22.3199
Deruytter Jasper         FLAC W3 8158 23.1598
Roobroeck Jasper         AZW W4 7942 23.6099
Laevens Niels            KKS W5 8030 24.6798Laevens Niels            KKS W5 8030 24.67

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

98Busschaert Jeroen        FLAC W1 8151 21.8398
Debyser Stijn            HAC W2 8970 23.1799
Deveugele Arne           AZW W3 7936 23.6099
Vandaele Maxim           AVR W4 8611 24.5599
Vandenbussche Jari       KKS W5 9417 25.1998Vandenbussche Jari       KKS W5 9417 25.19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

98CHIBANI BILLAL FLAC W1 3448 22.4898
Phan Tu                  KKS W2 7975 22.5998
Deprez Jarne             AVMO W3 8249 22.9998
DIERYCK GILLES FLAC W4 3428 23.5099
Verhaeghe Arthur         AZW W5 8884 23.9099Verhaeghe Arthur         AZW W5 8884 23.90

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

98Defour Falco             FLAC W1 8709 21.8298
Van Daele Henri          AVMO W2 8416 22.3399
De Blauwe Gianni         FLAC W3 8152 22.8098
Vandaele Lukas           AVMO W4 9009 23.2499
Volckaert Dylan          HAC W5 8972 23.4499Volckaert Dylan          HAC W5 8972 23.44

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=19:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W1 1779 2:01.2102
Delva Ghislaine          AVR W2 1932 2:01.4602
Luyssen Liesl            AZW W3 880 2:05.4802
Cool Charelle            AVMO W4 1134 2:06.1302
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W5 1745 2:07.4102
Tilleman Ineke           AVR W6 1227 2:07.4202
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W7 1060 2:10.2303
Meerschaut Merel         FLAC W8 1061 2:15.6202
Merlevede Lara           AZW W9 883 2:18.3502
Noppe Eloise             AZW W10 1782 2:19.0803
Haverbeke Lieze          AVMO W11 2283 2:21.3903
Dieryck Birgit           FLAC W12 1749 2:24.3702
Vander Cruyssen Heike    AZW W13 886 2:25.4703
Dequae Nele              AZW W14 1752 2:26.8203Dequae Nele              AZW W14 1752 2:26.82
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03DEMAITER FAMKE NA  W1 9505 2:11.4303
Stevens Sara             AVR W2 1059 2:14.2602
Chibani Rania            FLAC W3 2164 2:16.9603
Declercq Fien            FLAC W4 1525 2:17.0102
Raes Stefanie            AVR W5 1167 2:21.1502
Neirynck Judit           HAC W6 2103 2:22.2903
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W7 1759 2:28.8704
Verhulst Maite           KKS W8 935 2:29.5403
Geldhof Mila             AVR W9 1463 2:29.8803
Casier Gloria            AVR W10 1755 2:29.9303
Verfaillie Julie         KKS W11 930 2:32.0302
Hoet Jenna               AVR W12 2152 2:39.0004
Nijborg Lisa             HAC W13 2066 2:47.3303Nijborg Lisa             HAC W13 2066 2:47.33

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Depotter Robbe           AVR W1 2694 1:59.1403
GAYSE BRENT NA  W2 9507 2:02.4202
Vandevoorde Warre        AVR W3 2962 2:06.8102
Dekocker Mateo           AZW W4 1120 2:07.6202
Versavel Simon           FLAC W5 2208 2:09.0702
Van Walleghem Matice     AVMO W6 1439 2:09.6102
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W7 2537 2:12.8203
Naessens Nolan           KKS W8 2090 2:14.8002
Van Hecke Dante          FLAC W9 1922 2:21.3302
Vanhoucke Stan           FLAC W10 2207 2:28.5002
Verfaillie Achille       KKS W11 2968 2:31.3502
Ghyoot Yoshi             HAC W12 2324 2:33.4902
VINCKIER VIC HAC W13 9500 2:34.6502VINCKIER VIC HAC W13 9500 2:34.65

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03De Waegenaere Wout       KKS W1 1234 2:17.2003
Magry Milan              HAC W2 2603 2:19.4303
Defoort Ruben            KKS W3 1164 2:20.7603
Stevens Roef             AVMO W4 1438 2:22.6303
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W5 1323 2:27.6203
Stevens Tobias           AVR W6 1490 2:29.8004
Deroo Lukas              HAC W7 2640 2:33.2803
Ameele Mattice           HAC W8 2650 2:34.5803
Bossu Thibault           KKS W9 1180 2:35.3703
Blomme Edward            KKS W10 1174 2:35.6203
Schotte Benjamin         KKS W11 1206 2:36.1103
Vandenbogaerde Lander    FLAC W12 3180 2:43.7304Vandenbogaerde Lander    FLAC W12 3180 2:43.73

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=19:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Devoldere Kjillsea       AVMO W1 7207 3:17.7998
Slos Lieze               AVMO W2 8105 3:18.5099
Stevens Nona             AVMO W3 7203 3:20.7999
Quatacker Lore           FLAC W4 7118 3:21.8398
Pauwelyn Hanne           FLAC W5 7116 3:26.2598
Goossens Lien            AVR W6 8210 3:26.5299
Vanbavinckhove Justine   AVMO W7 7202 3:30.5099
Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC W8 7915 3:35.4399
Spriet Alisa             AVR W9 8211 3:51.3599
Bulcke Marlies           FLAC W10 7102 3:52.5299
Hermans Sarah            AZW W11 6956 3:52.8198
De Marez Michele         AVR W12 7817 3:56.4398
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De Marez Michele         AVR W12 7817 3:56.43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

99Staelens Emma            HAC W1 8113 3:41.1799
Maes Kiara               AVMO W2 8041 3:43.6698
Goeminne Fien            AZW W3 6943 3:44.7299
Loncke Birgit            AVR W4 7547 3:45.2699
Haghedooren Evi          FLAC W5 7137 3:52.9398
Vandenbulcke Chayenne    FLAC W6 7917 3:54.8899
Leenknegt Celestine      AVR W7 7106 3:56.2199
Vandecasteele Tine       AVR W8 8068 3:58.3198
Dequae Sofie             AZW W9 7814 3:59.3199
Delameilleure Stien      AVR W10 7104 4:02.2399
Gheeraert Aimee          FLAC W11 7913 4:02.6998
Piepers Alana            KKS W12 7344 4:17.1599Piepers Alana            KKS W12 7344 4:17.15

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=19:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01Vanhecke Stan            AVR W1 5084 3:27.2801
Vantomme Lennert         FLAC W2 5927 3:28.4101
Maes Branko              AVMO W3 6710 3:28.6401
Stockx Aaron             HAC W4 6289 3:30.4200
Descheemaeker Emile      HAC W5 6275 3:30.5201
Vandepitte Liam          AVMO W6 5213 3:31.2600
Demaiter Yoran           AVR W7 6582 3:32.4801
Deryckere Thibaut        KKS W8 6079 3:35.2500
Vandelannoote Tibaut     FLAC W9 5153 3:36.8501
Dheedene Yoric           AZW W10 5940 3:37.7801
VANDENDRIESSCHE CHAIM NA  W11 9506 3:41.2301
Messiaen Tijs            AZW W12 5950 3:41.9100
Callewaert Simen         HAC W13 6173 3:43.3400
Vanden Broucke Eloy      KKS W14 4968 3:52.0400
Verhelst Jens-magnus     AVMO W15 5209 3:54.0001
Vlamynck Simon           AVR W16 5086 4:03.2400
Monserez Lukas           KKS W17 5843 5:04.6300Monserez Lukas           KKS W17 5843 5:04.63

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

00Stevens Martijn          AVR W1 5083 3:41.8900
Geldof Arnaud            FLAC W2 5714 3:42.6700
Van Bruaene Tim          KKS W3 4964 3:43.8901
Versyck Andries          HAC W4 6223 3:52.2201
Desmet Bavo              FLAC W5 5713 3:54.2000
Luypaert Keith           KKS W6 5755 3:55.9500
Pauwelyn Nils            FLAC W7 5087 3:56.8500
Decneudt Kobe            KKS W8 4930 3:58.2601
Andries Jarne            HAC W9 6687 3:58.5601
Verfaillie Thibault      KKS W10 4946 3:58.7000
Defoort Isaac            KKS W11 4927 4:02.3300
Schotte Alexander        KKS W12 4955 4:05.1501
Scheffers Lukas          FLAC W13 5091 4:06.5101
Vandenbulcke Nigel       FLAC W14 6096 4:07.1701
Vanquaethem Klaas        AVR W15 5945 4:08.6601
Moeyaert Andres          HAC W16 6676 4:34.2601
De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W17 6235 4:34.3801
Lammertyn Lars           HAC W18 6533 4:39.7300Lammertyn Lars           HAC W18 6533 4:39.73

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=20:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00Versyck Leontine         HAC W1 5271 3:28.0900
Carrein Sofie            AZW W2 3980 3:46.4700
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Dudek Graciana           AVR W3 5138 3:47.4300
Goossens Lore            AVR W4 5474 3:50.1701
Haghedooren Noa          FLAC W5 4218 3:51.7100
Verniest Saar            HAC W6 5149 4:01.4100
Ramboer Emma             HAC W7 5215 4:06.5400
Berghmans Tine           FLAC W8 4215 4:06.9600
Devogel Kim              KKS W9 4072 4:09.4600
Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC W10 4258 4:13.7200
Busschaert Sarah         FLAC W11 4441 4:17.1600
Verduyn Jane             HAC W12 5147 4:18.1601
D'heedene Morgane        AZW W13 3981 4:19.1100
Coppein Margaux          FLAC W14 5353 4:21.6700
Vandekerkhove Margo      KKS W15 4463 4:22.5100
Verhelst Fien            KKS W16 4047 4:44.7100
Chibani Wiaam            FLAC W5362 NG 00Chibani Wiaam            FLAC W5362 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

01Chibani Wissam           FLAC W1 5363 3:38.0901
Temmerman Estelle        AVR W2 4702 3:39.6101
Madou Jolien             AVMO W3 4294 3:41.8600
De Waegenaere Line       KKS W4 4070 3:51.3001
Vancoppenolle Indra      KKS W5 4885 4:02.8501
Ameel Jade               HAC W6 5450 4:12.3600
Desmedt Delphine         AVR W7 4192 4:15.6701
Laurez Bayush            FLAC W8 4220 4:17.6401
Verpoort Fien            HAC W9 5325 4:18.6801
Delameilleure Flore      AVR W10 4190 4:19.0201
Sinnesael Pauline        AVR W11 4701 4:19.1401
Vandevoorde Fran         AVMO W12 4508 4:20.1900
De Decker Hade           HAC W13 5050 4:24.0600
Laevens Elke             KKS W14 4071 4:30.1501
Nowe Febe                AVR W15 5139 4:32.9401
Stevens  Lou             AVMO W16 4285 4:36.2001
Pauwelyn Jade            KKS W17 5695 4:41.6401
Dewulf Inez              HAC W18 5239 4:52.0501Dewulf Inez              HAC W18 5239 4:52.05

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=20:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Chibani Billal           FLAC W1 9448 3:18.3698
Vande Ginste Chesney     HAC W2 8973 3:19.0098
Crul Ward                AVMO W3 8821 3:21.2998
De Blauwe Gianni         FLAC W4 8152 3:23.0598
Roobroeck Jasper         AZW W5 7942 3:23.6999
Kesteloot Niels          KKS W6 8002 3:28.4999
Deruytter Jasper         FLAC W7 8158 3:31.3698
Debyser Stijn            HAC W8 8970 3:32.1199
DEMAITER TOBIASZ NA  W9 9504 3:34.0499
Colpaert Brecht          HAC W10 9248 3:38.0298
Vandenbussche Jari       KKS W11 9417 3:47.0398
Gonnissen Jeroen         FLAC W12 8164 3:50.5898Gonnissen Jeroen         FLAC W12 8164 3:50.58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

99Tavernier Robbert        FLAC W1 8132 3:35.5099
Oyaert Miquel            HAC W2 9224 3:35.8298
Deceuninck Benjamin      FLAC W3 8708 3:38.2799
Christiaens Thijs        AZW W4 7934 3:39.3099
Laevens Niels            KKS W5 8030 3:41.5898
Vandaele Lukas           AVMO W6 9009 3:46.0799
DIERYCK GILLES FLAC W7 3428 3:47.9999
Defour Falco             FLAC W8 8709 3:49.7898
Outtier Ruben            FLAC W9 8169 3:54.6898
Phan Tu                  KKS W10 7975 3:57.5498
Verhaeghe Arthur         AZW W11 8884 3:58.0799
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Vandaele Maxim           AVR W12 8611 3:58.5299Vandaele Maxim           AVR W12 8611 3:58.52

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Vandenbulcke Sydney      AZW W1 885 23.4202
Delva Ghislaine          AVR W2 1932 18.6102
Lampo Laura              HAC W3 1945 15.7103
Stock Marte              AVR W4 2237 15.4202
Dieryck Birgit           FLAC W5 1749 14.5502
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W6 1136 13.4202
Ghilgemyn Hanne          AZW W7 881 13.3302
Verfaillie Julie         KKS W8 930 13.0502
Declercq Fien            FLAC W9 1525 12.3202
Vander Cruyssen Heike    AZW W10 886 11.8103
Lesage Morgane           AZW W11 2503 11.3902
Vynckier Axana           FLAC W12 2200 11.2002
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W13 1745 11.0702
Desmedt Amber            AVR W14 2588 10.5804
Van Ryckeghem Lotte      AVMO W15 1132 10.3103
Haverbeke Lieze          AVMO W16 2283 10.2403
Casier Gloria            AVR W17 1755 9.2603
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W18 1772 9.1703
Noppe Eloise             AZW W19 1782 8.0303
Verhulst Maite           KKS W20 935 7.7503
Lauwers Iza              HAC W21 2435 7.6004
Nijborg Lisa             HAC W22 2066 7.3403
Hoet Jenna               AVR W23 2152 6.9104
Heyrman Janne            AVR W24 1555 6.6604
Vanbelle Lucie           HAC W25 1949 5.8703
Lema Sarah               AVR W26 1056 5.2403Lema Sarah               AVR W26 1056 5.24

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00Vanden Broucke Eloy      KKS W1 4968 1.25m00
Andries Jarne            HAC W2 6687 1.25m01
Descheemaeker Emile      HAC W3 6275 1.22m01
Stockx Aaron             HAC W4 6289 1.22m00
Defoort Isaac            KKS W5 4927 1.22m00
Pauwelyn Nils            FLAC W6 5087 1.19m00
Deneckere Bert           KKS W7 4944 1.19m00
Callewaert Simen         HAC W7 6173 1.19m00
De Langhe Rune           AVMO W9 5207 1.13m01
Vanhecke Stan            AVR W10 5084 1.10m01
VANDENDRIESSCHE CHAIM NA  W11 9506 1.10m01
Luypaert Keith           KKS W12 5755 1.10m00
Stevens Martijn          AVR W12 5083 1.10m00
Deryckere Thibaut        KKS W14 6079 1.05m00
Vlamynck Simon           AVR W14 5086 1.05m00
Demaiter Yoran           AVR W14 6582 1.05m01
Lammertyn Lars           HAC W17 6533 1.05m00
Mooyaert Jorijn          HAC W18 6174 1.05m00
Vantomme Lennert         FLAC W18 5927 1.05m01
Casier Luka              AVR W20 5943 1.00m01
Verfaillie Thibault      KKS W20 4946 1.00m00
Decneudt Kobe            KKS W20 4930 1.00m01
Christiaens Louis        AZW W20 4901 1.00m00
Messiaen Tijs            AZW W24 5950 1.00m00
Van Bruaene Tim          KKS W24 4964 1.00m01
Decaestecker Jens        AVR W24 5078 1.00m01
Vandenbulcke Nigel       FLAC W27 6096 0.95m01
Scheffers Lukas          FLAC W28 5091 0.95m01
Ghilgemyn Tjorven        AZW W29 4904 0.90m00
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Versyck Andries          HAC W30 6223 0.90m01
Amerlinck Jarne          FLAC W6095 GP 00
De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W6235 GP 01De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W6235 GP 

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=15:30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Steur Tyra               HAC W1 7875 4.58m98
Meerschaut Roselinde     FLAC W2 7114 4.16m99
Staelens Emma            HAC W3 8113 4.10m99
Ghyoot Lynn              HAC W4 7874 4.05m98
Maes Kiara               AVMO W5 8041 3.89m98
Degryse Daphne           AVR W6 7818 3.87m98
Bulcke Marlies           FLAC W7 7102 3.86m99
Quatacker Lore           FLAC W8 7118 3.84m98
Devoldere Kjillsea       AVMO W9 7207 3.83m98
Scheffers Hanne          FLAC W10 7119 3.78m99
Coppein Eline            FLAC W11 7105 3.76m98
Vanhautte Joceline       AZW W12 6958 3.74m99
Stevens Nona             AVMO W13 7203 3.71m99
Haghedooren Evi          FLAC W14 7137 3.65m98
Vervaele Loes            AVR W15 7115 3.65m98
Lagrou Ilke              HAC W16 7936 3.64m98
Vanbavinckhove Justine   AVMO W17 7202 3.60m99
Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC W18 7915 3.60m99
Loncke Birgit            AVR W19 7547 3.58m99
Spriet Alisa             AVR W20 8211 3.57m99
Blontrock Lies           AZW W21 6945 3.54m99
Lescrauwaet Siska        AVR W22 7546 3.51m98
Goossens Lien            AVR W23 8210 3.47m99
De Langhe Emma           AVMO W24 7208 3.44m98
Mooyaert Emmelien        HAC W25 7986 3.44m98
De Marez Michele         AVR W26 7817 3.39m98
Gheeraert Aimee          FLAC W27 7913 3.32m98
Leenknegt Celestine      AVR W28 7106 3.29m99
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W29 7013 3.28m99
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W30 7012 3.27m99
Vandecasteele Tine       AVR W31 8068 3.16m98
Lauwers Lieselotte       AVMO W32 7759 3.15m98
Lannoo Annelien          AVR W33 7545 3.13m98
Lema Anne                AVR W34 7107 3.12m98
Goeminne Fien            AZW W35 6943 3.10m99
Vandenbulcke Chayenne    FLAC W36 7917 3.07m99
Oosterlinck Nathalie     FLAC W37 8371 3.07m99
Brugghe Lies             HAC W38 7872 2.99m99
Bruwaert Mara            AVMO W39 7204 2.94m99
Vandekerkhove Liesel     KKS W40 7342 2.81m99
Vermeulen Celeste        HAC W41 8318 2.77m98Vermeulen Celeste        HAC W41 8318 2.77m

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=14:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Mortele Tibo             HAC W1 2326 8.8902
Francois Hannes          HAC W2 2538 7.6802
Ghyoot Yoshi             HAC W3 2324 7.4702
Cneut Michiel            AVR W4 2214 7.2502
Maton Andreas            AVMO W5 1446 6.4302
Deroo Lukas              HAC W6 2640 5.9303
Depotter Robbe           AVR W7 2694 5.6703
VOLCKAERT  MATHIS /   W8 9503 5.2604
Priem Victor             AVR W9 2712 5.0804
Stevens Tobias           AVR W10 1490 4.1804
Bossu Thibault           KKS W11 1180 4.1403
Van Ryckeghem Robbe      AVMO W12 1437 3.1903Van Ryckeghem Robbe      AVMO W12 1437 3.19
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speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=16:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Parmentier Bavo          HAC W1 9159 34.7598
Maes Michiel             AVMO W2 8414 29.0999
Outtier Ruben            FLAC W3 8169 24.7698
Gonnissen Jeroen         FLAC W4 8164 23.3898
Volckaert Dylan          HAC W5 8972 23.3299
Busschaert Jeroen        FLAC W6 8151 22.1898
Vande Ginste Chesney     HAC W7 8973 22.0698
Laevens Niels            KKS W8 8030 21.7298
Verniest Dries           HAC W9 9054 21.0198
Loose Simon              HAC W10 8887 20.9998
Dekocker Sam             AZW W11 7933 18.9599
Colpaert Brecht          HAC W12 9248 18.9098
Vandaele Maxim           AVR W13 8611 18.3199
Chibani Billal           FLAC W14 9448 18.1398
Deceuninck Benjamin      FLAC W15 8708 17.6999
Verhaeghe Arthur         AZW W16 8884 16.9099
Deprez Jarne             AVMO W17 8249 16.3998
Deruytter Jasper         FLAC W18 8158 15.5898
Tavernier Robbert        FLAC W19 8132 15.2199
Deveugele Arne           AZW W20 7936 15.1799
DEMAITER TOBIASZ NA  W21 9504 14.4899
Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR W22 8125 13.5099
Maelfait Jasper          KKS W23 8005 11.6099
Van Daele Henri          AVMO W24 8416 10.1599

3428 GP 3428 GP 

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00Damman Axelle            HAC W1 5214 20.1400
De Decker Hade           HAC W2 5050 18.6000
Maes Faith               AVMO W3 4296 17.5700
Beernaert Maite          HAC W4 5049 16.8501
De Waegenaere Line       KKS W5 4070 13.7601
Dewulf Inez              HAC W6 5239 13.1201
Cham Camille             AVR W7 4186 12.6501
Deschacht Galina         HAC W8 5232 12.5500
Ramboer Emma             HAC W9 5215 12.0100
De Vuyst Yolente         HAC W10 5531 11.6501
Madou Jolien             AVMO W11 4294 11.5000
Lauwers Luna             HAC W12 4979 10.9601
Ameel Jade               HAC W13 5450 10.7800
Desmedt Delphine         AVR W14 4192 10.6801
Goethals Illeana         AZW W15 5256 10.3701
Vandekerkhove Margo      KKS W16 4463 10.2300
Goossens Lore            AVR W17 5474 9.7601
Delameilleure Flore      AVR W18 4190 8.0101
Heyrman Amber            AVR W19 4700 7.2001
Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC W20 4258 6.0000
Laevens Elke             KKS W4071 GP 01Laevens Elke             KKS W4071 GP 

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=16:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Versavel Simon           FLAC W1 2208 3.54m02
Cneut Michiel            AVR W2 2214 3.28m02
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W3 2537 3.24m03
Van Walleghem Matice     AVMO W4 1439 3.22m02
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Van Hecke Dante          FLAC W5 1922 3.09m02
Vandevoorde Warre        AVR W6 2962 3.08m02
Vanhoucke Stan           FLAC W7 2207 2.95m02
Mortele Tibo             HAC W8 2326 2.88m02
Depotter Robbe           AVR W9 2694 2.88m03
Maton Andreas            AVMO W10 1446 2.82m02
Francois Hannes          HAC W11 2538 2.75m02
Dekocker Mateo           AZW W12 1120 2.75m02
Schotte Benjamin         KKS W13 1206 2.75m03
Defoort Ruben            KKS W14 1164 2.75m03
VINCKIER VIC HAC W15 9500 2.66m02
Ghyoot Yoshi             HAC W16 2324 2.62m02
De Waegenaere Wout       KKS W17 1234 2.62m03
Stevens Roef             AVMO W18 1438 2.59m03
Magry Milan              HAC W19 2603 2.58m03
Blomme Edward            KKS W20 1174 2.52m03
Verfaillie Achille       KKS W21 2968 2.51m02
Vandenbogaerde Lander    FLAC W22 3180 2.47m04
Priem Victor             AVR W23 2712 2.43m04
Ameele Mattice           HAC W24 2650 2.39m03
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W25 1323 2.35m03
VOLCKAERT  MATHIS /   W26 9503 1.90m04VOLCKAERT  MATHIS /   W26 9503 1.90m

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=16:32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Vandenbulcke Sydney      AZW W1 885 7.4702
Tilleman Ineke           AVR W2 1227 6.7002
Lesage Morgane           AZW W3 2503 6.0402
Lampo Laura              HAC W4 1945 5.9503
DEMAITER FAMKE NA  W5 9505 5.9103
Ghilgemyn Hanne          AZW W6 881 5.6902
Neirynck Judit           HAC W7 2103 5.6803
Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W8 1779 5.6202
Cool Charelle            AVMO W9 1134 5.4802
Stock Marte              AVR W10 2237 5.3402
Stevens Sara             AVR W11 1059 5.1802
Meerschaut Merel         FLAC W12 1061 5.1002
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W13 1136 5.0502
Geldhof Mila             AVR W14 1463 4.7903
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W15 1060 4.7103
Dequae Nele              AZW W16 1752 4.6103
Lauwers Iza              HAC W17 2435 4.5004
Merlevede Lara           AZW W18 883 4.4602
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W19 1772 4.3603
Lema Sarah               AVR W20 1056 4.1103
Arickx Marthe            AVMO W21 1131 3.8303
Nijborg Lisa             HAC W22 2066 3.3703
Raes Stefanie            AVR W23 1167 2.8502
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W24 1759 2.6204
Vanbelle Lucie           HAC W25 1949 2.2803Vanbelle Lucie           HAC W25 1949 2.28

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=18:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00Maes Faith               AVMO W1 4296 1.31m00
Van De Velde Sofie       AZW W2 3983 1.28m00
Damman Axelle            HAC W3 5214 1.25m00
De Vuyst Yolente         HAC W4 5531 1.19m01
Dudek Graciana           AVR W5 5138 1.16m00
Carrein Sofie            AZW W6 3980 1.16m00
Chibani Wiaam            FLAC W7 5362 1.13m00
Beernaert Maite          HAC W8 5049 1.10m01
Versyck Leontine         HAC W8 5271 1.10m00
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Chibani Wissam           FLAC W10 5363 1.10m01
Verduyn Jane             HAC W11 5147 1.10m01
Lauwers Luna             HAC W12 4979 1.05m01
Verniest Saar            HAC W12 5149 1.05m00
De Waegenaere Line       KKS W12 4070 1.05m01
Vandevoorde Fran         AVMO W15 4508 1.05m00
Goossens Lore            AVR W16 5474 1.05m01
Devogel Kim              KKS W17 4072 1.00m00
De Decker Hade           HAC W18 5050 1.00m00
Cham Camille             AVR W18 4186 1.00m01
Temmerman Estelle        AVR W20 4702 1.00m01
Haghedooren Noa          FLAC W21 4218 0.95m00
Nowe Febe                AVR W21 5139 0.95m01
D'heedene Morgane        AZW W21 3981 0.95m00
Deschacht Galina         HAC W24 5232 0.90m00
Busschaert Sarah         FLAC W24 4441 0.90m00
Goethals Illeana         AZW W24 5256 0.90m01
Arickx Louise            AVMO W24 4289 0.90m01
Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC W28 4258 0.90m00
Verhelst Fien            KKS W28 4047 0.90m00
DECAESTECKER AMBER /   W28 9501 0.90m01
Stevens  Lou             AVMO W4285 GP 01
Maes Eveline             AVMO W4503 GP 01
Sinnesael Pauline        AVR W4701 GP 01
Verpoort Fien            HAC W5325 GP 01Verpoort Fien            HAC W5325 GP 

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=16:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00Deneckere Bert           KKS W1 4944 8.7200
Mooyaert Jorijn          HAC W2 6174 7.0200
Geldof Arnaud            FLAC W3 5714 6.9800
Maes Branko              AVMO W4 6710 6.9401
Casier Luka              AVR W5 5943 6.5301
De Langhe Rune           AVMO W6 5207 6.5201
Amerlinck Jarne          FLAC W7 6095 6.4800
Pauwelyn Nils            FLAC W8 5087 6.3600
Monserez Lukas           KKS W9 5843 5.8900
Schotte Alexander        KKS W10 4955 5.8801
Ghilgemyn Tjorven        AZW W11 4904 5.7400
Decaestecker Jens        AVR W12 5078 5.5401
Vandenbroucke Henri      AZW W13 4909 5.4501
Desmet Bavo              FLAC W14 5713 5.1100
Vanquaethem Klaas        AVR W15 5945 4.9101
Vandelannoote Tibaut     FLAC W16 5153 4.8901
Moeyaert Andres          HAC W17 6676 4.0801
Verhelst Jens-magnus     AVMO W18 5209 3.5601Verhelst Jens-magnus     AVMO W18 5209 3.56

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=17:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Lagrou Ilke              HAC W1 7936 25.8598
Ghyoot Lynn              HAC W2 7874 20.8098
Lescrauwaet Siska        AVR W3 7546 19.6598
Hermans Sarah            AZW W4 6956 18.8098
Bulcke Marlies           FLAC W5 7102 17.4099
Loncke Birgit            AVR W6 7547 17.0399
Degryse Daphne           AVR W7 7818 16.1798
Vanhautte Joceline       AZW W8 6958 15.3499
Pauwelyn Hanne           FLAC W9 7116 15.1398
Lannoo Annelien          AVR W10 7545 15.0598
De Langhe Emma           AVMO W11 7208 14.6098
Vervaele Loes            AVR W12 7115 14.5598
Blontrock Lies           AZW W13 6945 14.0899
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Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W14 7013 14.0599
Delameilleure Stien      AVR W15 7104 14.0199
Piepers Alana            KKS W16 7344 13.9899
Mooyaert Emmelien        HAC W17 7986 12.9098
Scheffers Hanne          FLAC W18 7119 12.3399
Coppein Eline            FLAC W19 7105 11.7798
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W20 7012 11.3699
Vermeulen Celeste        HAC W21 8318 11.3598
Brugghe Lies             HAC W22 7872 11.3199
Oosterlinck Nathalie     FLAC W23 8371 11.2499
Vandekerkhove Liesel     KKS W24 7342 10.9599
Meerschaut Roselinde     FLAC W25 7114 10.8599
Dequae Sofie             AZW W7814 GP 99
Maton Marie              AVMO W7211 GP 99Maton Marie              AVMO W7211 GP 

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=17:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Parmentier Bavo          HAC W1 9159 13.0498
Vlaeminck Thijs          AVMO W2 8246 8.8498
Volckaert Dylan          HAC W3 8972 8.6799
Kesteloot Niels          KKS W4 8002 8.4499
Loose Simon              HAC W5 8887 7.8598
Busschaert Jeroen        FLAC W6 8151 7.6098
Verniest Dries           HAC W7 9054 7.4998
De Blauwe Gianni         FLAC W8 8152 7.3198
Maes Michiel             AVMO W9 8414 6.9199
Crul Ward                AVMO W10 8821 6.9098
Dekocker Sam             AZW W11 7933 6.7199
Deprez Jarne             AVMO W12 8249 6.3698
Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR W13 8125 6.2699
Outtier Ruben            FLAC W14 8169 6.0598
DEMAITER TOBIASZ NA  W15 9504 5.9099
Vandaele Lukas           AVMO W16 9009 5.5899
Deveugele Arne           AZW W17 7936 5.0799
Van Daele Henri          AVMO W18 8416 5.0399
Roobroeck Jasper         AZW W19 7942 4.8799
Maelfait Jasper          KKS W20 8005 4.7299
Debyser Stijn            HAC W21 8970 4.0199Debyser Stijn            HAC W21 8970 4.01
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4 x 80 meter               Min Dames  Uur:14:41

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 HAC 1 Lagrou Ilke              HAC 
Ghyoot Lynn              HAC 
Staelens Emma            HAC 
Steur Tyra               HAC 

7936 43.41
7874
8113
7875

2 AVR 1 Lema Anne                AVR 
Vervaele Loes            AVR 
Degryse Daphne           AVR 
Goossens Lien            AVR 

7107 46.06
7115
7818
8210

3 FLAC Haghedooren Evi          FLAC
Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC
Berghmans Hanne          FLAC
Gheeraert Aimee          FLAC

7137 47.48
7915
7132
7913

4 AVMO Maton Marie              AVMO
Bruwaert Mara            AVMO
De Langhe Emma           AVMO
Lauwers Lieselotte       AVMO

7211 47.53
7204
7208
7759

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 2

1 AVMO 2 Vanbavinckhove Justine   AVMO
Stevens Nona             AVMO
Devoldere Kjillsea       AVMO
Maes Kiara               AVMO

7202 43.46
7203
7207
8041

2 FLAC 2 Coppein Eline            FLAC
Meerschaut Roselinde     FLAC
Scheffers Hanne          FLAC
Quatacker Lore           FLAC

7105 46.30
7114
7119
7118

3 AZW Vanhautte Joceline       AZW 
Blontrock Lies           AZW 
Hermans Sarah            AZW 
Goeminne Fien            AZW 

6958 48.44
6945
6956
6943

4 HAC 2 Vermeulen Celeste        HAC 
Brugghe Lies             HAC 
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC 
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC 

8318 49.44
7872
7012
7013

AVR 2 Vandecasteele Tine       AVR 
Loncke Birgit            AVR 
Spriet Alisa             AVR 
Lescrauwaet Siska        AVR 

8068 DISQ
7547
8211
7546

4 x 80 meter               Min Heren  Uur:14:45

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 HAC 1 Loose Simon              HAC 
Parmentier Bavo          HAC 
Verniest Dries           HAC 
Vande Ginste Chesney     HAC 

8887 42.89
9159
9054
8973

2 AVMO Van Daele Henri          AVMO
Deprez Jarne             AVMO
Vandaele Lukas           AVMO
Vlaeminck Thijs          AVMO

8416 46.32
8249
9009
8246
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3 FLAC Deruytter Jasper         FLAC
Outtier Ruben            FLAC
Busschaert Jeroen        FLAC
Chibani Billal           FLAC

8158 46.42
8169
8151
9448

HAC 2 Verhaeghe Arthur         AZW 
Debyser Stijn            HAC 
Volckaert Dylan          HAC 
Colpaert Brecht          HAC 

8884 NG
8970
8972
9248
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